Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

Who was the 2007 Wimbledon women's singles winner?

The first winter Olympic games were held at

Where did Twenty 20 Cricket first originate?

World's fastest sportsman usain blot belongs to which Country?

What was volleyball called when it was first invented?

The XV Asian games are scheduled to be held at

Which country won the highest number of medals in London Olympics 2012?

Which of the following team won most of the cricket world cup?

The term Smash is associated with

How many players can each team have on the court during a game of the basketball?

Davis cup is associated with which of the following game

Which country held the 2008 Summer Olympic games?

In september 2012 who became the member of ICC Cricket Hall of fame?

The first Test Cricket much was played on 15th March 1877 between Australia and

What is soccer commonly called in countries other than the United States?

Answers Choice

A

DOmP DOWP DOWP UOw

DOW> DO® > DOUP DOWPH UOUP DOWr DO®F UOWP» DOWr D0OmF TOmP

Venus Williams
Justine Hanin
Serena Williams
Kim Clijsters

Innsbruck (Australia)
Lake Placid (USA)
Chamonix (France)
Calgary (Alberta)

New Zealand
Australia
England
South Africa

South Africa
USA

Kenya
Jamaica

. Rettering

. Handyball

. Mintonette
. Leatherball

Qatar

. Hiroshima
. Beijing

Jakarta

USA

. France
. India

Japan

. West Indies
. South Africa
. Australia
. England

. Badminton

. Billiards

. Lawn Tennis
. Volleyball

5
7
10
15

. Cricket
. Tennis

Football
Hockey

Bolivia

China
Denmark
None of these

Hasim Amla
Brain Lara
Ricky Pointing
Virendra

England

India
New Zealand
West Indies

Football
Rugby
Ballown
Jai Alai



16

17

18

19

20

Who created the Olympic Flag?

Next ICC Cricket World Cup will be played in 2015 in

Which of the following did not participate in the first Asian games (1951) organized in india?

Who has won the Gold Medal in the Men's 100 m and 200 m sprints in the london Olympics
20127

Which country won the world cup in 19997

A
B
C

owp

ODOU» DOWP» DOUP

. Carl Jung
. Javis Hein
. Louis Fredy

New Zealand
Australia
South Africa
Afghanistan

Iran
Japan

Michael Frater

Yohan Blake
Nesta Carter

Pakistan

India
Sri Lanka



