

Sports Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Who was the 2007 Wimbledon women's singles winner?	A. Venus Williams B. Justine Hanin C. Serena Williams D. Kim Clijsters
2	The first winter Olympic games were held at	A. Innsbruck (Australia) B. Lake Placid (USA) C. Chamonix (France) D. Calgary (Alberta)
3	Where did Twenty 20 Cricket first originate?	A. New Zealand B. Australia C. England D. South Africa
4	World's fastest sportsman usain blot belongs to which Country?	A. South Africa B. USA C. Kenya D. Jamaica
5	What was volleyball called when it was first invented?	A. Rettering B. Handyball C. Mintonette D. Leatherball
6	The XV Asian games are scheduled to be held at	A. Qatar B. Hiroshima C. Beijing D. Jakarta
7	Which country won the highest number of medals in London Olympics 2012?	A. USA B. France C. India D. Japan
8	Which of the following team won most of the cricket world cup?	A. West Indies B. South Africa C. Australia D. England
9	The term Smash is associated with	A. Badminton B. Billiards C. Lawn Tennis D. Volleyball
10	How many players can each team have on the court during a game of the basketball?	A. 5 B. 7 C. 10 D. 15
11	Davis cup is associated with which of the following game	A. Cricket B. Tennis C. Football D. Hockey
12	Which country held the 2008 Summer Olympic games?	A. Bolivia B. China C. Denmark D. None of these
13	In september 2012 who became the member of ICC Cricket Hall of fame?	A. Hasim Amla B. Brain Lara C. Ricky Pointing D. Virendra
14	The first Test Cricket much was played on 15th March 1877 between Australia and	A. England B. India C. New Zealand D. West Indies
15	What is soccer commonly called in countries other than the United States?	A. Football B. Rugby C. Ballown D. Jai Alai

16	Who created the Olympic Flag?	A. Carl Jung B. Javis Hein C. Louis Fredy D. Pierre De Coubertin
17	Next ICC Cricket World Cup will be played in 2015 in	A. New Zealand B. Australia C. South Africa D. Both a & D. Both a & D. Both a
18	Which of the following did not participate in the first Asian games (1951) organized in india?	A. Afghanistan B. Pakistan C. Iran D. Japan
19	Who has won the Gold Medal in the Men's 100 m and 200 m sprints in the london Olympics 2012?	A. Michael Frater B. Usain bolt C. Yohan Blake D. Nesta Carter
20	Which country won the world cup in 1999?	A. Pakistan B. Australia C. India D. Sri Lanka